
35 Total Ballots Cast: 1,121               
Total Registered Voters: 2,018               

0 Election Day Registrations: 35                    
Total Eligible Voters: 2,053               

Voter Turnout: 55%

Issued: 300 At Polls: 831                                             
Received: 290 By Absentee: 290

10 Total: 1,121                                          

VOTE TOTAL
421
594
1015
0
106

VOTE TOTAL
412
15
20
2
449
0
9

VOTE TOTAL
16
8
23
91
462
9
5
614
0
23

VOTE TOTAL

Ballots CastAbsentee Ballots

Outstanding:

Presidential Preference Vote

Village of Williams Bay
April 2, 2024 Presidential Prefereance Primary & Spring Election

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Registered Election Day:

Provisional Ballots:

Democratic
Republican
Total Votes

Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

Democratic Party Primary - President of the 
United States

Joe Biden

Total Votes
Number of Overvotes

Number of Undervotes

Republican Party Primary - President of the 
United States
Chris Christie

Vivek Ramaswamy

Total Votes
Number of Overvotes

Number of Undervotes

Write-In

Write-In

Dean Phillips
Uninstructed Delegation

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Donald Trump
Uninstructed Delegation

Circuit Court Judge - Branch 1



650
285
6
941
0
180

VOTE TOTAL
486
487
4
977
0
144

VOTE TOTAL
789
645
670
36
2140
0
1223

VOTE TOTAL
833
16
849
0
272

VOTE TOTAL
646
411
1057
0
64

VOTE TOTAL
698
356
1054
0
67

VOTE TOTAL
721

Write-In

Write-In

Write-In

Number of Undervotes

Total Votes

Referendum - Question State -1

No

Number of Undervotes

Adam Jaramillo

Number of Overvotes

Williams Bay Village Trustee (3)
Lowell Wright

Write-In

Number of Undervotes

Robert Umans

No
Yes

Number of Overvotes

Referendum - Question State -2
Yes

Number of Overvotes
Total Votes

Number of Undervotes

Total Votes
Number of Overvotes

Williams Bay School District (2)
Ed Nichols

Total Votes
Number of Overvotes

Referendum - School
Yes

Peter M. Navis

Total Votes
Number of Overvotes

Total Votes

Number of Undervotes

County Supervisor, District 7
Joann T. Laufenberg

Skip Mosshamer

Number of Undervotes

Estee E. Scholtz



383
1104
0
17

Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

No
Total Votes


	Sheet1

