Village of Williams Bay April 2, 2024 Presidential Preference Primary & Spring Election PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Registered Election Day: 35 Total Ballots Cast: 1,121

Total Registered Voters: 2,018
Provisional Ballots: 0 Election Day Registrations: 35

Total Eligible Voters: 2,053

Voter Turnout: 55%

Absentee Ballots Ballots Cast

Circuit Court Judge - Branch 1

 Issued:
 300
 At Polls:
 831

 Received:
 290
 By Absentee:
 290

 Outstanding:
 10
 Total:
 1,121

Presidential Preference Vote	VOTE TOTAL
Democratic	421
Republican	594
Total Votes	1015
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	106

Democratic Party Primary - President of the		
United States	VOTE TOTAL	
Joe Biden	412	
Dean Phillips	15	
Uninstructed Delegation	20	
Write-In	2	
Total Votes	449	
Number of Overvotes	0	
Number of Undervotes	9	

Republican Party Primary - President of the United States	VOTE TOTAL	
United States	VOIE IOIAL	
Chris Christie	16	
Vivek Ramaswamy	8	
Ron DeSantis	23	
Nikki Haley	91	
Donald Trump	462	
Uninstructed Delegation	9	
Write-In	5	
Total Votes	614	
Number of Overvotes	0	
Number of Undervotes	23	

VOTE TOTAL

Estee E. Scholtz	650
Peter M. Navis	285
Write-In	6
Total Votes	941
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	180
County Supervisor, District 7	VOTE TOTAL
Joann T. Laufenberg	486
Skip Mosshamer	487
Write-In	4
Total Votes	977
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	144
Williams Bay Village Trustee (3)	VOTE TOTAL
Lowell Wright	789
Adam Jaramillo	645
Robert Umans	670
Write-In	36
Total Votes	2140
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	1223
Williams Bay School District (2)	VOTE TOTAL
Ed Nichols	833
Write-In	16
Total Votes	849
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	272
Deferred to Continue Chair A	VOTE TOTAL
Referendum - Question State -1	VOTE TOTAL
Yes	646
No	411
Total Votes	1057
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	64
Referendum - Question State -2	VOTE TOTAL
Yes	698
No	356
Total Votes	1054

Referendum - School VOTE TOTAL
Yes 721

0

67

Number of Overvotes

Number of Undervotes

No	383
Total Votes	1104
Number of Overvotes	0
Number of Undervotes	17